Smoking Cessation Class Schedule
Woodland Park Community Room

Date Time

Wednesday, August 24", 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, August 31%, 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, September 7", 2016 | 10:00am
Wednesday, September 14™, 2016 | 10:00am
Wednesday, September 21%, 2016 | 10:00am
Wednesday, September 28" 2016 | 10:00am

Smoking Cessation Class Schedule

Eastwood Meadows Community Room

Date Time
Wednesday, August 31%, 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, September 7”‘, 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, September 14", 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, September 21%, 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, September 28" 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, October 5%, 2016 10:00am
Smoking Cessation Class Schedule

Oak Park

Date Time
Wednesday, September 7%, 2016 2:00pm
Wednesday, September 14™, 2016 2:00pm
Wednesday, September 21%, 2016 2:00pm
Wednesday, September 28" 2016 2:00pm
Wednesday, October 5%, 2016 2:00pm
Wednesday, October 12", 2016 2:00pm
Smoking Cessation Class Schedule

Sunshine Park

Date Time
Wednesday, September 14™ 2016 2:00pm
Wednesday, September 21%, 2016 2:00pm
Wednesday, September 28" 2016 2:00pm
Wednesday, October 5%, 2016 2:00pm
Wednesday, October 12", 2016 2:00pm
Wednesday, October 19", 2016 2:00pm
Smoking Cessation Class Schedule

Pine Meadows (All of Amp 3)

Date Time
Wednesday, September 21%, 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, September 28" 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, October 5%, 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, October 12", 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, October 19", 2016 10:00am
Wednesday, October 26", 2016 10:00am







